The Apple II Journal
October 1985
USA $2.95/ Canada $3.95
A CWC/1 Publication
'tE205 YI
'
�! 98N¥r )I 0'( EI***902WIN3f'V
9'a60 �)([f: -

tional 1 inch of diagonal viewing area)-seriously
consider Thomson's CV36432SI. (By press time,
Thomson promises a shorter model designation.)
Your individual needs will dictate the monitor you
choose, but consult the comparison chart before you
open your wallet.•
Write to Bill O'Brien at P.O. Box 1010A, Fort Lee,
NJ 07024.
Warning: EDD is
sold for the sole
purpose of
making archival
copies ONLY.
Princeton Graphic Systems HX-9
NOW
AVAILABLE
AT YOUR LOCAL
COMPUTER STORE
YOUR DISKS
ESSENTIAL DATA DUPLICATOR Ill™
EDD runs on Apple II, JI plus, lie, lie and Apple Ill (in emulation mode) using one or two disk drives.
EDD allows you to easily and quickly make back up copies of your
"uncopyable" Apple disks. • Since EDD has been preset to copy
the widest range of copy-protections possible, you Just simply
boot up EDD, put the disk you wantto copy In one disk drive and
a blank disk in the other (EDD will work using one drive also)
and in about 2 \/2 minutes a copy is made. • Unlike the "copy­
cards" which only copy "single load" programs, EDD copies
the entire disk. This 11110uld be similar to hooking up t\11/0
cassette recorders, playing from one, and recording to the
other. • We have even Included an option so you can check
the speed of your disk drives because drive speeds running
fast or slow can damage disks and cause other problems.
• We publish EDD program lists (Information about
copy-protected disks) every couple of months, which
EDD owners can receive. The current list is included
with the purchase of EDD. • The bottom line is this; if
EDD can't copy it, chances are nothing will.
$7995 Ask for EDD at your local computer store, or,
to order direct; send $79.95 plus $2 shipping
($5 foreign). Mastercard/Visa accepted.
Prepayment required.
UTILICO MICROWARE
3377 Solano Ave., Suite #352
Napa, CA 94558 (707) 257-2420
22 Circle 264 on Reader Service Card. October 198